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1st Prize / 86A 94102
2nd Prize

27507, 16862, 77552, 82980, 20232, 17832, 91377, 71135, 31292, 95242

3rd Prize
1898, 2346, 8678, 9256, 6052, 5903, 1553, 2466, 6945, 2892

4th Prize
7356, 1414, 4099, 4246, 4074, 5292, 6558, 5048, 8524, 4931

5th Prize
3174, 6059, 2309, 6933, 6067, 9343, 9511, 7115, 9455, 6031, 5132,
7324, 8963, 5942, 3485, 2334, 1718, 8197, 2479, 6432, 6875, 3235,
1816, 1350, 3518, 1152, 6341, 7057, 8970, 7069, 9503, 3384, 3934,
5649, 4744, 3788, 1240, 2980, 7074, 6510, 8812, 8410, 2983, 8556,
5766, 3663, 3941, 7646, 1205, 7089, 7672, 9908, 1116, 3906, 3351,
7350, 6899, 3411, 7203, 9309, 3214, 7163, 8266, 6253, 7479, 8586,
4915, 2660, 1322, 9408, 6562, 8364, 3650, 1637, 8316, 4869, 5442,
7518, 2743, 6952, 4372, 1179, 1967, 1640, 7539, 5721, 3842, 5747,

1560, 6075, 6429, 4350, 6136, 9837, 1644, 7026, 9598, 8981, 6812, 3674
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